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Women / 4 / Senior A3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rylie Ngo434
962423 Infinite Bounds

9.550 9.300 9.8009.750 38.400
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza411
991178 Flipnastics

9.100 9.625 9.4509.475 37.650
6T 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Hannah Figueroa462
933782 Sunbelt

9.100 9.550 9.3009.675 37.625
6T 3 2 8T 3 

3 

Audrey Wilson408
976474 Champions Westlake

9.150 9.500 9.4759.100 37.225
5 4 9T 4 4 

4 

Reese Cromwell414
609292 Zero Gravity

9.250 9.475 9.5008.975 37.200
4 5T 12 3 5 

5 

Abigail Cawyer440
984849 Lone Star

8.750 9.000 9.6759.525 36.950
11* 11T 3 2 6T

6T

Emilee Doyle448
609298 Top Flight

8.750 9.575 9.2509.375 36.950
11* 2 6 10 6T

6T

Sienna Evans432
942230 Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.250 9.2259.200 36.775
6T 9 7 11 8 

8 

Bailey Springer418
938347 RSA

9.350 9.150 9.3258.650 36.475
3 10 17 7 9 

9 

Isabella Mercer461
616584 Sunbelt

8.850 8.800 9.2009.400 36.250
10 15 5 12 10T

10T

Abigail McLamb406
997545 Capital

9.400 8.850 9.1008.900 36.250
2 14 14 15T 10T

10T

Jasmine Oune404
1064645 Acrotex

9.050 8.750 9.0758.925 35.800
9 16 13 17T 12 

12 

Isabel Peralta417
933155 Infinity Gym Club

8.525 9.000 9.0759.150 35.750
16 11T 8 17T 13 

13 

Nina Aguiar430
1094393 Texas Best

8.600 8.500 9.3009.100 35.500
13T 17T 9T 8T 14 

14 

Journee McClinton426
990160 Precision

8.600 9.475 9.1508.150 35.375
13T 5T 21T 13T 15 

15 

Elisa Welch455
936528 Texas Dreams

8.600 9.000 9.1508.525 35.275
13T 11T 19 13T 16 

16 

Kanah Pumphrey421
557495 West Texas

7.500 9.350 9.1008.775 34.725
20 7 15 15T 17 

17 

Danielle Hardin441
556763 The Rock

8.350 8.500 9.4508.350 34.650
18 17T 20 5T 18 

18 

Ryanne Beall442
938548 Gym Plus

8.400 7.750 9.0008.150 33.300
17 20 21T 19 19 

19 

Audrey Loeffler443
970763 Gym Plus

7.150 7.900 8.6759.000 32.725
21 19 11 20 20 

20 

Bella Davey463
1008364 Infinite Bounds

8.150 6.600 8.3008.600 31.650
19 21 18 21 21 

21 

Sarah Smith447
938047 Palaestra

5.700 5.700 7.7508.725 27.875
22 22 16 22 22 

22 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O lympic Hills Gym


